Date:

Time:

CAC

Community Advisory Committee
for Special Education

ADVISING THE BOARD OF EDUCATION
SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Newsletter Committee Meeting: AGENDA

Thursday, January 13, 2011

6:00 — 6:45 p.m.

Location: Ballard Center Auditorium, 2375 Congress Street, San Diego, 92120

Est. Time ltem

6:00pm
6:05pm

6:10pm

6:25pm

6:40pm

6:45pm

Welcome & Introductions
Public Input

Update Annual Goals

Submissions to Superintendent’s Notes

CAC Facebook presence — action item

Desired Updates to CAC sandi.net pages

Improve visibility of CAC on individual campus websites
Other

Identify Specific Action Items & Persons Responsible

Schedule next meeting

Adjourn

[Type text]



