CAC

Community Advisory Committee

for Special Education

ADVISING THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Newsletter Committee Meeting: AGENDA

Date: Thursday, January 13, 2011

Time: 6:00 – 6:45 p.m.

Location: Ballard Center Auditorium, 2375 Congress Street, San Diego, 92120

Est. Time	Item
6:00pm	Welcome & Introductions
6:05pm	Public Input
6:10pm	Update Annual Goals
6:25pm	Identify Specific Action Items & Persons Responsible
6:40pm	Schedule next meeting
6:45pm	Adjourn